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Pl

Aberto Branco (2/2)

Stno

Name

1 6927 Gabriel Aires

Aberto Verde (9/9)

o0k WNERE

Aberto Amarelo (8/8)

1
2
3
4

Aberto Vermelho (7/7)

~No ok wWNPRE

Todos 10 (11/11)

O© 00 ~NO UL WNLPEP

[E=Y
o

90022

7624
90006
90014
90033

7468
90003

7552
7480
90010

7116
90001
90023
90020

7540
90028
90005
90000

90017
90032
90018
90008
90021

7411
90004

90030
7374
6983

90025
7100

90024

90013
7094
7512
7308

7194

Gustavo Pereira Silva

André Salvador Nébrega

Martim Gouveia Sandra Cristoy

Olga Spasibukhova

Emma Atabaeva

Maria Jodo Henriques

Jodo Rodrigues Ana Figueira

Denis Bakhaev
Alexandr Paley
Samuel Oliveira Marta Silva

Anténio S Sousa Idalina Vasco

Miguel Diniz
Irina Liubimova

Carlota Marcos GuilhermeReis

Marco Ascensao Sonia Pinto
Téania Gaspar Carla Leite
Duarte Pereira

Manuel Diniz

Helder Gama Mota

Regina Baptista Diogo Abreu
Joana Catarina S Gongcalves
Marco Paulo Avil Sousa
José Augusto Lop Silva
Anna Afonso

Marco Rodrigues

Salvador Sousa
Salvador Freitas
Ana Graca Ferreira
Elizaveta Liubimova
Alice Gouveia
Leonid Liubimov
Varvara Zhuklinets
César de Sousa
Julia Freitas

Eva de Sousa

Carminho Neves

YB

Status of; 17:20

21
16

Status of; 17:20

14
11
84

65
21

18
16
14

Status of; 17:20

71
75
83
99

73
76
11
05

Status of: 17:20

94

00
77
76
75
89

Status of: 17:20

17
16
15
19
15
20
19
17
17
19

16

Club

[073] CMo Funchal
[202] CTMPS

[196] CDEFF

[199] ARCAjuda
[1564] Individual POR
[1564] Individual POR
[202] CTMPS

[1564] Individual POR

[062] CA Madeira
[194] AD Camacha
[199] ARCAjuda

[137] LCM

[199] ARCAjuda
[1564] Individual POR
[1564] Individual POR

[199] ARCAjuda
[073] CMo Funchal
[1564] Individual POR
[199] ARCAjuda

[1564] Individual POR
[073] CMo Funchal
[1564] Individual POR
[1564] Individual POR
[202] CTMPS

[199] ARCAjuda
[1564] Individual POR

[192] Retoica

[073] CMo Funchal
[062] CA Madeira
[1564] Individual POR
[073] CMo Funchal
[1564] Individual POR
[1564] Individual POR
[062] CA Madeira
[202] CTMPS

[062] CA Madeira

[196] CDEFF

Time

8:03

dns

7:46
9:01
15:20
17:45
19:03
22:38

dns
dns
dns

14:07
15:15
29:15
40:20

dnf
dns
dns
dns

13:43
21:57
22:14
24:34
29:11
31:53
34:48

7:08
7:35
8:50
8:57
9:53
10:07
10:33
13:13
13:36
21:27

mp
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Pl Stno

D12 (3/3)

1 7288
2 7114
3 7366

H12 (2/2)

1 6389
2 6716

D14 (3/3)
1 6532

6939
6940

H14 (5/5)

1 7517
7198
7209
7440

7252

A WN

D16 (2/2)

1 7414
2 6336

H16 (1/1)
1 6346

D20 (4/4)

6016
7412
7356
7159

A WNPEP

H20 (1/1)
1 6249

D21A (5/5)

1 7441
2 7383
3 7242
4 7315

6248

Name
Status of;
Carolina Pereira
Lara Sousa
Lara Marques
Status of:

Tomas Pestana
Manuel A Nobrega

Status of:

Sofia Ferreira

Francisca Veloza
Constanca Veloza

Status of:

Rodrigo Ramos
Joaquim Freitas
Ferndo Neves
Kiril Yakovlev

David Correia da Silva

Status of:
Sara Silva
Margarida Vieira

Status of:
Pedro Ferro

Status of:
Leonor Soares
Jeni Afonso
Tanya Troshchenko
Iris Serrao

Status of:
Afonso Paulos

Status of:
Irina levleva
Mafalda Ferreira
Nidia Neves

Viktoriia Bakhaeva

Carina Rodrigues

YB

17:20

16
15
15

17:20

13
15

17:20
12

12
12

17:20

12
11
11
12

13

17:20

11
10

17:20
10

17:20

08
05
09
08

17:20
06

17:20

86
92
91
92

81

Club

[204] CNSV
[073] CMo Funchal
[062] CA Madeira

[062] CA Madeira
[073] CMo Funchal

[062] CA Madeira

[139] GDE
[139] GDE

[139] GDE

[196] CDEFF

[196] CDEFF

[194] AD Camacha

[199] ARCAjuda

[139] GDE
[073] CMo Funchal

[062] CA Madeira

[139] GDE

[199] ARCAjuda
[062] CA Madeira
[073] CMo Funchal

[139] GDE

[194] AD Camacha
[196] CDEFF

[202] CTMPS
[062] CA Madeira

[158] ACDJS

Time

6:46
9:14
14:45

7:24
8:12

16:01

dns
dns

12:59
15:00
15:38
17:01

dns

29:05
31:27

14:30

23:20
27:28
32:52
33:25

40:31

22:34
22:36
23:13
30:05

dns
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Stno

H21A (5/5)

A WN P

7325
7249
7548
7372

7133

DE (3/3)

1
2
3

7096
7327
2289

HE (9/9)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

90031
7271
5950
2983
7213
4348
7142
5182

5971

DB (10/10)

O ~NO Ol WDN P

7609
7031
7426
7247
7442
7121
7360
7549

6722
7134

HB (15/15)

0o ~NO UL WNPE

e
= O

7314
3020
7569
7547
7353
6462
7546
7359
7300
7462
7248

Name YB
Status of: 17:20
Jodo Marques 92
Valter Pinto 91
Goncalo Sa 97
Miguel Vieira 94

Pedro Sousa

Status of: 17:20

90
88
73

Marisa Abreu
Corina Ferreira
Nélia Sousa

Status of; 17:20

Endijs Titomers

Jorge Gois 89
Fabio Pereira 88
Jodo Gomes

Ruben Vieira 00
Rui Silva 89
Pedro Henriques 93
José Mendes 91
Tiago Gill 89

Status of:; 17:20

97
99

Ana Carolina Furtado
Débora Marques

Anna Paley 86
Ana Henriques 97
Ana Paula Mendes 75
Nilsa Figueira

Lurdes Afonso 79
Jovita Jesus 93
Luana Andreoli 81
Josefina Vieira 93

Status of; 17:20

92
93
92
89
02

Kirill Bakhaev
Diogo Ladeira
Humberto Gomez
Dmitrii Likhachev
ILLIA Troshchenko

Gongalo Silva 89
Gleb Baraniuk 90
Gongalo Freitas 79
José Alexandre Freitas 88
José Abreu 79
Filipe Gomes 71

Club

[196] CDEFF
[202] CTMPS
[196] CDEFF
[196] CDEFF

[1564] Individual POR

[062] CA Madeira
[196] CDEFF
[062] CA Madeira

[1564] Individual POR
[062] CA Madeira
[204] CNSV

[062] CA Madeira
[158] ACDJS

[204] CNSV

[202] CTMPS

[204] CNSV

[1564] Individual POR

[196] CDEFF

[073] CMo Funchal
[194] AD Camacha
[202] CTMPS
[202] CTMPS
[139] GDE

[202] CTMPS
[196] CDEFF

[062] CA Madeira
[202] CTMPS

[062] CA Madeira
[062] CA Madeira
[192] Retoica
[192] Retoica
[062] CA Madeira
[197] CEE - Madeira
[192] Retoica
[202] CTMPS
[202] CTMPS
[199] ARCAjuda
[204] CNSV

Time

19:51
22:31
23:30
25:08

mp

22:18
24:03
29:33

19:06
20:46
21:17
25:37
25:56
29:05
30:12
31:55

dnf

19:45
20:16
20:50
2401
24:47
30:59
37:16
50:53

mp
dns

13:35
14:18
15:38
15:52
16:00
17:22
18:34
19:07
19:07
21:37
22:21
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Pl

Stno

HB (15/15)

12
13
14

7117
7566
7443

7553

D35 (8/8)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

H35 (12/12)

©O© 0O ~NO UL WNPEP

PP
= O

7301
2174
3217
4789
7332
7090
90035
4333

4667
5832
7109
6397
7184
6660
7195
6337
2773
5196
7345

6134

D45 (6/6)

OO wWNBE

H45 (12/12)

©O© 00N UTLWWN P

6216
3713
6239
6381
2272
7354

2150
7439
7251
3712
2151
6556
7320
7101
4198

Name

YB

Status of; 17:20

Vitor M sousa
Oscar Abreu
André Mendes

Afonso Inacio

03
81
86

01

Status of: 17:20

Andreia Esteves
Paula Rodrigues
Rubina Rocha
Marta Nunes
Liliana Gomes
Sofia Santos
Tania Silva
Sonia Barros

87
67
81
78
88
80

75

Status of; 17:20

Emanuel Barreto
Joao P Nobrega
Daniel Sousa
Antonio Goncalves
André Nbébrega
Vitor Marques
José Maria Neves
David de Sousa
Marco Vieira
José Ramos

Gil André Freitas

Antonio Pereira

66
84
82
85
83
85
78
78
78
74
84

78

Status of: 17:20

Lucilia Sousa
Susana Graca
Lidia Silva
Vanessa Caires
Adriana Ladeira
Anna Tretyakova

79
76
68
79
64
80

Status of: 17:20

Xavier Vieira
Alex Yakovlev
Juliano Silva
Dinis Ferreira
Bruno Berenguer
Bruno Sousa
Renato Nobrega
Duarte Gouveia
Sérgio Lopes

69
76
79
76
78
77
76
79
79

Club

[137] LCM
[197] CEE - Madeira
[202] CTMPS

[192] Retoica

[202] CTMPS

[204] CNSV

[073] CMo Funchal
[062] CA Madeira
[073] CMo Funchal
[197] CEE - Madeira
[073] CMo Funchal
[139] GDE

[137] LCM

[073] CMo Funchal
[073] CMo Funchal
[062] CA Madeira
[196] CDEFF

[062] CA Madeira
[196] CDEFF

[062] CA Madeira
[197] CEE - Madeira
[158] ACDJS

[073] CMo Funchal

[062] CA Madeira

[062] CA Madeira
[062] CA Madeira
[139] GDE

[197] CEE - Madeira
[062] CA Madeira
[062] CA Madeira

[139] GDE

[194] AD Camacha
[199] ARCAjuda
[062] CA Madeira
[062] CA Madeira
[197] CEE - Madeira
[196] CDEFF

[073] CMo Funchal
[073] CMo Funchal

Time

23:12
24:10
25:11

dns

29:24
30:13
30:55
31:59
33:56
35:32
37:14
44:51

19:27
20:21
21:34
22:29
22:33
23:07
23:48
24:37
26:09
32:32
34:22

dns

25:08
26:48
27:09
30:05
30:14
32:43

20:50
20:53
23:09
23:09
23:17
23:35
24:21
25:39
29:42

(cont.)
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H45 (12/12)

10
11

Stno

7193
7355

7415

D55 (5/5)

1
2
3
4
5

90016
7568
4195
6920
5704

H55 (8/8)

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

90015
2156
2271
2120
4196
3983
7628
7282

Name

Status of; 17:20

André Freitas

Oleksandr Troshchenko

Paulo Santos

79
80

80

Status of: 17:20

Anneli Lindkvist
Isabel Dias

Susana Canha Sliva
Carmo Gongalves
Otilia Henriques

54
70
62
66
62

Status of; 17:20

UIf Burman

Nuno Gongalves
Ricardo Ladeira
Justino N6brega
Carlos Jorge Silva
José Sardinha
Pedro Monteiro
Emanuel Henriques

58
66
65
55
62
64
61
63

YB Club

[196] CDEFF
[062] CA Madeira

[139] GDE

[1501] Individual SWE
[199] ARCAjuda

[062] CA Madeira
[139] GDE

[202] CTMPS

[1501] Individual SWE
[137] LCM

[062] CA Madeira
[073] CMo Funchal
[062] CA Madeira
[039] CP Telecom
[192] Retoica

[202] CTMPS

Time

29:52
29:57

dns

20:51
24:44
26:53
31:27
43:20

14:23
16:11
21:43
27:58
28:48
29:58
31:48
49:05

(cont.)



